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Serene Tall Jar
By Woud Design

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: WOU1362489

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

The Serene Tall Jar embodies the authentic
choice of using genuine materials. The rounded,
cylindrical shape, is a versatile decorative piece
that is perfect on your table, shelf, or in the
bathroom. Use to store your treasures or leave
empty for decorative purposes.

Specifications

COLOR . . v et e e s N/A
BODYFINISH . . . . . . . ... Rainbow Sandstone
WATTAGE . . . . oo e s N/A
DIMMER . . . . o o N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . o 39"W x 6.3"H
BULB . . . o o N/A
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . . oo oo e e e e India

Shown in rainbow sandstone

160 mm
6.3”

100 mm
3.9"

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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